
                                                 

                                                                                             

                                                                                                 CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
                           

                                                                                        

                                                                                        

                                                                                        

                                                                                          

                                       

Cannabinoids Test Weight(%) mg/unit 

CBDV HPLC-DAD 0.116 

CBDA HPLC-DAD N/D N/D 

CBGA HPLC-DAD N/D N/D 

CBG HPLC-DAD 0.16 

CBD HPLC-DAD 99.6 

THCV HPLC-DAD N/D N/D 

CBN HPLC-DAD 0.064 

D9-THC HPLC-DAD 0.06 

D8-THC HPLC-DAD N/D N/D 

CBC HPLC-DAD N/D N/D 

THCA HPLC-DAD N/D N/D 

 

 

Verified By: 

 

 

                                 

             Dr. Sejal Sharma 

             Lab director 
 

 

 

Atic labs uses its best efforts to deliver high quality results and to verify that the data contained therein are based on sound scientific judgment and levels 

listed are guidelines only and all data was reported based on standard laboratory procedures and deviations. However, Atic labs makes no warranties or 

claims to that effect and further shall not be liable for any damage or misrepresentation that may result from the use or misuse of the data contained herein 

in any way. Further, Atic labs makes no claims regarding representations of the analysed sample to the larger batch from which it was taken. Data and 

information in this report are intended solely for the individual(s) for whom samples were submitted and as part of our strict confidentiality policy, Atic labs 

can only discuss results with the original client of record.                                                                 

Client:                                     Order #: 7552
Cannavedic, 42/6                     Report Date: 06/09/2021

Bangalore, KA-560037

TEST : Cannabinoid profile

0.9

1.73

2.3
1495.99

0.95

Total Cannabinoids : 1502mg                                                                                                LOQ: 0.001

Weight of sample : 28.4gms

Kundanhalli Gate Signal,         Ref ID#: C760

ITEM: CBD Oil Icy Mint 1500mg
BATCH: 0921-03O




