



CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Client:
Cannavedic, 42/6
Kundanhalli Gate Signal,
Bangalore, KA-560037

Order #: 7552
Report Date: 06/09/2021
Ref ID#: C760

ITEM: CBD Oil Icy Mint 1500mg
BATCH: 0921-030
TEST : Cannabinoid profile

Weight of sample : 28.4gms

Cannabinoids	Test	Weight(%)	mg/unit
CBDV	HPLC-DAD	0.116	1.73
CBDA	HPLC-DAD	N/D	N/D
CBGA	HPLC-DAD	N/D	N/D
CBG	HPLC-DAD	0.16	2.3
CBD	HPLC-DAD	99.6	1495.99
THCV	HPLC-DAD	N/D	N/D
CBN	HPLC-DAD	0.064	0.95
D9-THC	HPLC-DAD	0.06	0.9
D8-THC	HPLC-DAD	N/D	N/D
CBC	HPLC-DAD	N/D	N/D
THCA	HPLC-DAD	N/D	N/D

Total Cannabinoids : 1502mg

LOQ: 0.001

Verified By:

Dr. Sejal Sharma
Lab director



Atic labs uses its best efforts to deliver high quality results and to verify that the data contained therein are based on sound scientific judgment and levels listed are guidelines only and all data was reported based on standard laboratory procedures and deviations. However, Atic labs makes no warranties or claims to that effect and further shall not be liable for any damage or misrepresentation that may result from the use or misuse of the data contained herein in any way. Further, Atic labs makes no claims regarding representations of the analysed sample to the larger batch from which it was taken. Data and information in this report are intended solely for the individual(s) for whom samples were submitted and as part of our strict confidentiality policy, Atic labs can only discuss results with the original client of record.